AMENDED TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR
2024 Insurance Premier Elite Campaign

08 August 2024
Dear Valued Customers,

We hereby give notice that the Terms & Conditions for 2024 Insurance Premier Elite Campaign
will be amended with effect from 14 August 2024. This Amended Terms & Conditions shall
supersede the existing Terms & Conditions for 2024 Insurance Premier Elite Campaign.

The following is the clause (amended in strike through and underlined) which shall reflect the
Amended Terms & Conditions:

Clause Amendments (effective 14 August 2024)
Clause 5 For the purpose of this Promotion, participating products are (“Participating
Product(s)”):

i. HSBC’s UniversalTreasure Plus SP and RP;
ii. HSBC's Universallncome;

iii. HSBC’s UniversallLegacy SP and RP;

iv. HSBC’s EliteSaver SP and SP GIO (USD);
v. HSBC's EliteCare Plus;

vi. HSBC’s FamilyCare;

vii. HSBC’s Reducing Term Assurance;

viii. HSBC’s EliteWealth; and

ix. HSBC's Universal AssuredTreasure

The Amended Terms & Conditions for 2024 Insurance Premier Elite Campaign is available here.

HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad 198401015221 (127776-V) {X} HSBC

PUBLIC



https://www.hsbc.com.my/content/dam/hsbc/my/docs/premier/terms-and-conditions-premier-elite-insurance-campaign-2024.pdf
45315471
Stamp


